www.pearmedia.ca

From:

Pear Media Inc.
5508-30 Street
Lloydminster, AB

TV 2C2

Ph: 587-323-PEAR (7327)

To:

Border City Games
bordercitygames@gmail.com

Quote Number

Quote Date

Total

Quote

1113

October 12, 2018

$141.45

Please note there can be an artwork charge to edit or re draw any designs that are not
formatted in the proper vector file.

Hrs/Qty
1

Service

25-49 gildan 6400 shirts
One color left chest logo

25-49 gildan 6400 shirts
One color left chest logo and 1 color logo on
back

25-49 gildan 6400 shirts
2 color left chest logo

25-49 gildan 6400 shirts
2 color left chest logo and 1 color back logo

25-49 gildan 1850 hoodies
One color left chest logo

25-49 gildan 1850 hoodies
One color left chest logo and 1 color logo on
back

Rate/Price

$11.43

$15.78

$12.83
$17.18
$36.57

$40.92

Adjust
0%

0%

0%
0%
0%

0.00%

Sub Total

Thanks for choosing Pear Media « www.pearmedia.ca

Sub Total
$11.43

$15.78

$12.83
$17.18
$36.57

$40.92

$134.71
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Quote

www.pearmedia.ca

GST #775979693 $6.74
Total $141.45

This is a fixed price quote. If accepted, we require a 50% deposit upfront before work commences.
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