

From:

Pear Media Inc. 5508-30 Street Lloydminster, AB

T9V 2C2

Ph: 587-323-PEAR (7327)

Quote Number	1113
Quote Date	October 12, 2018
Total	\$141.45

To:

Border City Games bordercitygames@gmail.com

Please note there can be an artwork charge to edit or re draw any designs that are not formatted in the proper vector file.

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
1	25-49 gildan 6400 shirts One color left chest logo	\$11.43	0%	\$11.43
1	25-49 gildan 6400 shirts One color left chest logo and 1 color logo on back	\$15.78	0%	\$15.78
1	25-49 gildan 6400 shirts 2 color left chest logo	\$12.83	0%	\$12.83
1	25-49 gildan 6400 shirts 2 color left chest logo and 1 color back logo	\$17.18	0%	\$17.18
1	25-49 gildan 1850 hoodies One color left chest logo	\$36.57	0%	\$36.57
1	25-49 gildan 1850 hoodies One color left chest logo and 1 color logo on back	\$40.92	0.00%	\$40.92

Sub Total	\$134.71
-----------	----------



Total	\$141.45
GST #775979693	\$6.74

This is a fixed price quote. If accepted, we require a 50% deposit upfront before work commences.